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13.4.2024
VS1A

jméno

Koudelova Kira
Petkova Anna
Trubadova Laura
Veseld Petra
Wagenknechtova Anna
Slavikova Tereza
Budinska Darina
Hajkova Leontyna
Vohralikova Karolina
Holzbauerova Ellen
Hotova Barbora
Skopkova Petra
Zelenkova Elena
Ludvikova Viktorie
Flekova Eliska
Zikdnova Laura
Prochézkova Stépanka
Stefanikova Laura
Markova Karla
Draho3ova Natalie
Strojsova Aneta
Kucharova Barbora

rocnik
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Bartoriova Veronika Mariana 2016

Chramostova Marie
PospiSilova Josefina

2016
2016

oddil

SK Hrad¢any

SK Hrad¢any

SK Hradc¢any

SK Hradc¢any

T.J. Sokol Kolin
SG Liberec

TJ Doksy

T.J. Sokol Pribram
SK Hradc¢any

T.J. Sokol Kolin
T.J. Sokol Pribram
T.J. Sokol Pribram
KSG Litvinov

SG Liberec

Tym SGP Hradec Kralové
T.J. Sokol Pribram
T.J. Sokol Kolin
KSG Litvinov

SG Liberec

TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy

GT Sestajovice
SG Liberec

GT Sestajovice

trenér

Gurov, Nazarenko
Gurov, Nazarenko
Gurov, Nazarenko
Gurov, Nazarenko
Prokupkovd, Dolezalova
Zaklasnikova, Slavikova
KlimesSova Linda
Trinerova Veronika
Svobodové/Filkova
Proklipkova, DoleZalova
Trinerova Veronika
Trinerova Veronika
Hochelova R
Zaklasnikova, Slavikova
Veseld, Vesely
Trinerova Veronika
Proklipkova, DoleZalova
Hochelova R
Zaklasnikova, Slavikova
JakSova Kamila
Klimesova Linda
Klimesova Linda
VériSova, Suss
Zaklasnikova, Slavikova
VériSova, Suss

D

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

E

9,233
8,800
9,100
9,033
9,067
9,167
8,367
8,967
8,833
7,633
6,367
5,667
8,367
9,033
9,333
8,200
7,300
6,600
8,933
7,267
7,633
6,767
8,167
7,467
6,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

preskok
19,233
18,800
19,100
19,033
19,067
19,167
18,367
18,967
18,833
17,633
16,367
15,667
18,367
19,033
19,333
18,200
17,300
16,600
18,933
17,267
17,633
16,767
18,167
17,467
16,000

D
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

E

8,500
8,433
9,000
8,433
9,133
8,733
8,500
8,000
8,433
8,700
7,767
8,233
7,500
7,133
7,433
6,967
6,900
7,800
7,167
7,400
7,167
7,400
7,033
7,567
6,300

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

bradla
18,500
18,433
19,000
18,433
19,133
18,733
18,500
18,000
18,433
18,700
17,767
18,233
17,500
17,133
17,433
16,967
16,900
17,800
17,167
17,400
17,167
17,400
17,033
17,567
16,300

D
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,5
9,3
10,0
9,0
9,0
9,3
9,0
7,8
8,5
8,5
7,5
9,0
8,5
9,0
7,5
8,5
7,8
6,6
7,8

E

8,075
7,775
6,775
7,700
5,750
6,100
7,550
6,450
5,950
7,650
7,175
6,300
7,575
6,175
3,750
6,500
6,925
6,225
3,600
5,675
6,750
5,200
3,975
5,125
4,825

pen
0,100
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,300
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,400

kladina
17,975
17,775
16,675
17,700
14,750
16,000
16,050
15,750
15,950
16,650
16,075
15,500
16,475
13,975
12,150
15,000
14,125
15,125
12,000
14,575
14,250
13,700
11,775
11,725
12,225

D
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

9,6
10,0
8,8
10,0
10,0
8,8
10,0
10,0
8,8
10,0
10,0
10,0
8,5
8,8
8,8
10,0
8,8
6,5

E

6,075
6,775
6,600
6,450
8,175
6,950
7,100
6,875
5,850
7,000
6,525
7,125
4,175
5,125
6,300
5,175
5,750
4,075
5,000
5,225
3,650
4,100
3,150
4,000
3,100

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,800

prostna

16,075
16,775
16,600
16,150
18,175
16,950
17,100
16,475
15,850
15,800
16,525
17,125
12,975
15,125
16,300
13,975
15,750
14,075
15,000
13,725
12,450
12,900
13,150
12,800

8,800

celkem
71,783
71,783
71,375
71,317
71,125
70,850
70,017
69,192
69,067
68,783
66,733
66,525
65,317
65,267
65,217
64,142
64,075
63,600
63,100
62,967
61,500
60,767
60,125
59,558
53,325



